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ISBN

Handbook on Fruits, Vegetables & 9788178330839

Food Processing with Canning &
Preservation (3rd Edition)

The Complete Technology Book
on Processing, Dehydration,
Canning, Preservation of Fruits &
Vegetables (Processed Food
Industries) 5th Revised Edition

Cultivation of Fruits, Vegetables

and Floriculture

Cultivation of Tropical, Subtropical,
Vegetables, Spices, Medicinal and

Aromatic Plants

Tropical, Subtropical Fruits &
Flowers Cultivation

Indian Industrial Register of Food
& Allied Products (Industrial

Directory)

The Complete Technology Book
on Wood and Its Derivatives
Handbook on Mushroom
Cultivation and Processing (with
Dehydration, Preservation and

Canning)

Potato and Potato Products
Cultivation, Seed Production,
Manuring, Harvesting, Organic
Farming, Storage and Processing

Handbook on Rice Cultivation and

Processing

Handbook on Citrus Fruits
Cultivation and Oil Extraction
Fruits, Vegetables, Corn and
Oilseeds Processing Handbook
The Complete Book on Cultivation
and Manufacture of Tea (2nd

Revised Edition)

Bamboo Plantation and Utilization

Handbook

The Complete Book on Cashew
(Cultivation, Processing & By-

Products)

The Complete Book on Onion &
Garlic Cultivation with Processing
(Production of Onion Paste,
Flakes, Powder & Garlic Paste,
Powder, Flakes, Oil) 2nd Revised

Edition

9788196915360

8186623752

8186623876

8186623884

8186623337

8186623922

9788178330341

9788190439893

9788190568524

9788178331256

9788178331270

9788178331683

9788178331508

9788178331560

9788178331799

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Email : npcs.india@gmail.com

Email : info@niir.org Website: www.niir.org , www.entrepreneurindia.co

Price in Indian Rs

1475

1950

1100

1075

1075

500

1100

1275

1275

1075

1575

1675

1625

1475

1775

1575

Pricein US $

150

150

125

125

125

100

125

125

125

125

150

150

150

150

150

150



ROCESS TECHNOLOGY ISBN Price in Indian Rs Pricein US $
OOKS
The Complete Book on Tomato & 9789381039687 1400 150
Tomato Products Manufacturing
(Cultivation & Processing)(2nd
Revised Edition)
Manufacture of Pan Masala, 9788194737971 2225 200
Tobacco and Tobacco Products.
2nd Revised Edition
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