Niir Project Consultancy Services

Company Address: 106-E, KAMLA NAGAR, New Delhi-110007, India.

Tel: 91-11-23843955, 23845886

Mobile: +91 9097075054, +91 8800733955

Email: npcs.india@gmail.com

 ${\bf Email: info@niir.org~Website: www.niir.org~,~www.entrepreneurindia.co}$

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
Handbook on Fruits, Vegetables & Food Processing with Canning & Preservation (3rd Edition)	9788178330839	1475	150
The Complete Technology Book on Processing, Dehydration, Canning, Preservation of Fruits & Vegetables (Processed Food Industries) 5th Revised Edition	9788196915360	1950	150
Cultivation of Fruits, Vegetables and Floriculture	8186623752	1100	125
Cultivation of Tropical, Subtropical, Vegetables, Spices, Medicinal and Aromatic Plants	8186623876	1075	125
Tropical, Subtropical Fruits & Flowers Cultivation	8186623884	1075	125
Indian Industrial Register of Food & Allied Products (Industrial Directory)	8186623337	500	100
The Complete Technology Book on Wood and Its Derivatives	8186623922	1100	125
Handbook on Mushroom Cultivation and Processing (with Dehydration, Preservation and Canning)	9788178330341	1275	125
Potato and Potato Products Cultivation, Seed Production, Manuring, Harvesting, Organic Farming, Storage and Processing	9788190439893	1275	125
Handbook on Rice Cultivation and Processing	9788190568524	1075	125
Handbook on Citrus Fruits Cultivation and Oil Extraction	9788178331256	1575	150
Fruits, Vegetables, Corn and Oilseeds Processing Handbook	9788178331270	1675	150
The Complete Book on Cultivation and Manufacture of Tea (2nd Revised Edition)	9788178331683	1625	150
Bamboo Plantation and Utilization Handbook	9788178331508	1475	150
The Complete Book on Cashew (Cultivation, Processing & By-Products)	9788178331560	1775	150
The Complete Book on Onion & Garlic Cultivation with Processing (Production of Onion Paste, Flakes, Powder & Garlic Paste, Powder, Flakes, Oil) 2nd Revised Edition	9788178331799	1575	150

PROCESS TECHNOLOGY BOOKS	ISBN	Price in Indian Rs	Price in US \$
The Complete Book on Tomato & Tomato Products Manufacturing (Cultivation & Processing)(2nd Revised Edition)	9789381039687	1400	150
Manufacture of Pan Masala, Tobacco and Tobacco Products. 2nd Revised Edition	9788194737971	2225	200

Tue, 01 Jul 2025 05:55:26 +0000